
I C E  PA P E R  F / P  L U X

CODICE/CODE 

Gr misure/measures - mt pz/pcs pack box

HxL  0,70x50

HxL  0,80x40

40

40

9

9

HxL  1,00x2540 12

10 - ORO 11 - RAME 16 - ARGENTO

94

CODICE/CODE 
ART. B-T94SR

10 - ORO 16 - ARGENTO11 - RAME

Gr misure/measures - mt pz/pcs pack box

HxL        0,70x50

HxL        0,80x40

50+10 my

50+10 my

9

9

HxL        1,00x2550+10 my 9
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EPE

PAAPP PEPE
PEPE 100% IMPERMEABILE

100% WATERPROOFPAPER
Carta FSC®

FSC® paper

LOGO
YOUR YOUR

YOUR
YYOUR

TUO
TUO

OTUO

TUO

Prodotto personalizzabile
con una quantità minima.
Customizable product with MOQ.
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Prodotto personalizzabile
con una quantità minima.
Customizable product with MOQ.




